
Mossy Creek Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:02 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP#STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER
0709 1 2330 Hwy 41 N 5:53 2:38 Ms. A. Baugh

2 Shasta Dr / Denali Dr 5:54 2:39
3 Shasta Dr / Tahoma Dr (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 5:55 2:40
4 116 Fox Run Dr 5:57 2:46
5 125 Fox Run Dr 5:58 2:47 Route Coordinator
6 137 Fox Run Dr PM ONLY 2:48
7 245 Todd Rd 5:59 2:50 Avery Hynes
8 287 Todd Rd (T/A @Todd Rd & Walton Rd) 6:00 2:51 (478) 329-2218
9 Wooden Nickel Plantation Way / Live Oak Plantation Ln (3pt T/A) 6:07 2:56
10 152 Todd Rd 6:09 2:58
11 116 Todd Rd (Doorside PU/DO) 6:10 2:59
12 117 Todd Rd 6:11 3:00
13 Longhorn Trl / North Star Rd 6:12 3:01
14 304 Longhorn Trl 6:13 3:02
15 Longhorn Trl / Steerwood Trl (NORTH) 6:14 3:03
16 Steerwood Trl / Longhorn Trl (SOUTH) 6:15 3:04
17 Old Mill Rd / Lakota Ct (3pt T/A) 6:17 3:06
18 107 Todd Rd 6:21 3:09
19 Hwy 41 / Country Squire Rd 6:22 2:44
20 2239 Hwy 41 N (T/A @Parking Lot before $General) 6:23 2:45
21 132 Lake Lillian Dr 6:26 3:12
22 120 Lake Lillian Dr 6:27 3:13
23 Lake Lillian Dr / Valley Lake Dr 6:28 3:14
24 216 Lake Lillian Dr 6:28 3:14
25 105 Devereaux Dr 6:29 3:18
26 Devereaux Dr / Culpepper Rd 6:30 3:19
27 Culpepper Rd / Waldorf Dr 6:32 3:18 (PHS)
28 102 B Waldorf Dr 6:35 3:17 (LRES)

0709 ** Mossy Creek Middle 2:30 6:45
EMPLOYEE SHUTTLE MCMS TO LRES (PM ONLY)

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Mossy Creek Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:02 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP#STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER
2317 1 Lake Joy Rd / Johnson Ct 6:00 2:41 Mr. C. Carter

2 Lake Joy Rd / Allen Ct 6:01 2:42
3 Village Blvd / Sauls Branch Rd 6:03 2:44
4 Sauls Branch Rd / Brookwood Trail 6:04 2:45 Route Coordinator
5 Sauls Branch Rd / Branch View Trail 6:05 2:46 Avery Hynes
6 Woods Trail / Sunnybrook Dr 6:07 2:48 (478) 329-2218
7 Sunnybrook Dr / Sauls Branch Rd 6:08 2:49
8 Sunnybrook Dr / Brookwood Trl 6:08 2:49
9 Village Blvd / North Lake Dr 6:10 2:50
10 North Lake Dr / Woods Trail 6:11 2:52
11 North Lake Dr / Addison Ln 6:12 2:53
12 North Lake Dr / Anna's Way (AM:  3pt T/A) 6:13 2:54
13 Anna's Way / Merry Way PM ONLY 2:55
14 Lake Joy Rd / South Lake Dr 6:17 3:01
15 313 Lake Joy Rd 6:19 3:03
16 117 Rippling Water 6:24 3:05
17 206 Rippling Water PM ONLY 3:05
18 314 Rippling Water 6:25 3:06
19 Rippling Water Way / Garden Water Ln (T/A @Cul-de-sac) 6:26 3:07
20 2200 Hwy 41 N (PU/DO on Langston Rd) 6:30 3:10
21 437 Brantley Ridge 6:38 3:15
22 Brantley Ridge / Whitney Ct 6:40 3:17
23 120 Stroman Way 6:41 3:18
24 Stroman Way / Clayton Ct 6:42 3:19 (LJES/LJPS)

HS FLOATER - (AM/PM)
2317 ** Mossy Creek Middle 2:30 6:50

EMPLOYEE SHUTTLE MCMS TO LJE/LJP (PM ONLY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Mossy Creek Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:02 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1505 1 Gardenia Dr. / Bergermont Ct PM ONLY 2:41 Ms. M. Wright

2 503 Childers Dr PM ONLY 2:43
3 Childers Dr / Stallgait Lane PM ONLY 2:44 Route Coordinator
4 Childers Dr / Sansbury Trl PM ONLY 2:45 Avery Hynes
5 Gardenia Dr / Ivey Ct PM ONLY 2:47 (478) 329-2218
6 Autumn Woods Dr / Holly Pointe 6:19 2:49
7 142 Holly Pointe 6:21 2:50
8 161 Holly Pointe 6:22 2:51
9 211 Autumn Woods Dr 6:23 2:53
10 Autumn Woods Dr / Mulberry Ct 6:24 2:54
11 Pioneer Trail / Lewis Ct 6:26 2:56

 12 Pioneer Trail / Sante Fe Ct 6:27 2:57
 13 Durango Pass / Yuma Ct 6:29 2:59

14 Durango Pass / Erin Way 6:30 3:00
15 110 Erin Way 6:31 3:01

 16 Erin Way / Rew Ct 6:32 3:02
17 Erin Way / Cole Ct 6:33 3:03
18 Erin Way / Limerick Dr (WEST) 6:35 3:05
19 102 Vinings Place Dr 6:37 3:07
20 Vinings Place Dr / Rustic Oaks Ct 6:38 3:08
21 Avondale Cir / Avondale Cir (NORTH) 6:39 3:09
22 Durango Pass / Santa Fe Trl PM ONLY 3:10
23 Pioneer Trail / Sleepy Ln PM ONLY 3:11
24 Sleepy Lane / Primrose Lane (EAST) 6:42 3:12 (HCHS)
25 Sleepy Lane / Ichabod Cl PM ONLY 3:13 (LJPS/LJES)
26 Sleepy Lane / Crane Ct 6:45 3:14

1505 ** MOSSY CREEK MIDDLE 2:30 7:00

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Mossy Creek Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:02 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1813 1 430 Lake Joy Rd (PM:  T/A in Fire Station) 6:10 2:38 Mr. K. Cloud

2 131 Heard Rd 6:13 2:41
3 Hunt Rd / Hawks View Trl 6:15 2:43
4 226 Hunt Rd 6:16 2:44 Route Coordinator
5 Hunts Landing Dr/ Weston Dr (3pt T/A) 6:18 2:46 Avery Hynes
6 Downing Cir / Allston Ct (T/A @ CUL-DE-SAC) 6:20 2:48 (478) 329-2218
7 Huntwood Ln / Selwyn Ct 6:23 2:51
8 Huntwood Ln / Wolfson Ct 6:26 2:54
9 Huntwood Ln / Library Ct 6:27 2:55
10 Huntwood Ln / Greenville Ct 6:28 2:56
11 Huntwood Ln / Peregrine Ct 6:29 2:57
12 Kestral Way / Norseman Ct 6:30 2:58
13 Hummingbird Ln / Pergrine Ct 6:32 3:00
14 Hummingbird Ln / Mallard Pt 6:33 3:01 (HCHS)
15 Hummingbird Ln / Swallow Way (3pt T/A) 6:34 3:02 (DPPS/DPES) 
16 Finch Dr / Hummingbird Ln 6:36 3:04
17 Mallard Pt / Finch Dr 6:37 3:05
18 220 Golden Eagle Dr 6:39 3:07
19 Golden Eagle Dr / Kestral Way 6:40 3:08
20 51 Cohen Walker Dr (Chatham Parke Apts Entrance) 6:45 3:13

1813 ** MOSSY CREEK MIDDLE 2:30 7:00
EMPLOYEE SHUTTLE MCMS TO DPE/DPP (PM ONLY)

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Mossy Creek Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:02 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2212 1 Mallards Landing Dr / Canvass Back Trl PM ONLY 2:36 Mr. J. Hinson

2 206 Canvass Back Trl (T/A @Cul-de-sac) PM ONLY 2:37
3 Griswold Dr / Gunnison Way PM ONLY 2:39
4 306 Gibson Cir PM ONLY 2:40 Route Coordinator
5 Weatherwood Rd / Manorwood Ln PM ONLY 2:44 Michael Hall
6 Boulder Creek Rd / Little Eagle Ct PM ONLY 2:46 (478) 329-2218
7 Sandefur Rd / Shady Grove Ln PM ONLY 2:50
8 299 Sandefur Rd PM ONLY 2:51
9 213 Silk Tree Trce PM ONLY 2:52
10 Silk Tree Trce / Red Maple Trail PM ONLY 2:53
11 Red Maple Trail / Live Oak Ct PM ONLY 2:54
12 415 Dovetree Ln PM ONLY 2:56
13 134 Harner Rd PM ONLY 2:58
14 188 Harner Rd PM ONLY 2:59
15 208 Harner Rd PM ONLY 3:01

(T/A @Cul-de-sac)
16 203 Harner Rd PM ONLY 3:03 (KCES)

 
2212 ** MOSSY CREEK MIDDLE 2:30 **

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Mossy Creek Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:02 PM

Page  6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2230 1 Sandefur Rd / Shady Grove Ln 6:00 AM ONLY Mr. C. Allen

2 354 Sandefur Rd 6:00 AM ONLY
3 299 Sandefur Rd 6:01 AM ONLY
4 213 Silk Tree Trce (Cul-de-sac) 6:02 AM ONLY
5 411 Dovetree Ln 6:03 AM ONLY Route Coordinator
6 Arden Dr / Baxter Dr 6:15 2:46 Avery Hynes
7 1003 Thistlewood Dr 6:18 2:48 (478) 329-2218
8 Thistlewood Dr / Melrose Pl 6:19 2:49
9 1026 Thistlewood Dr 6:20 2:50
10 110 Ruzic Dr 6:24 2:52
11 206 Jester Ln (T/A in Cul-de-sac) 6:25 2:53
12 171 Mossland Dr (T/A @circle drive before PU/DO) 6:31 2:59
13 104 Houston Woods 6:33 3:02
14 Wild Azalea Dr / Dog Fennel Ln 6:37 3:07
15 Wild Azalea Dr / Wildfire Way 6:38 3:08
16 Wildfire Way / Goldenrod Trl (3pt T/A) 6:39 3:09
17 E River Cane Run / Wax Myrtle Wy 6:40 3:11
18 Wax Myrtle Way / Dog Fennel Ln 6:41 3:12
19 312 Lake Joy Rd PM ONLY 3:14
20 332 Lake Joy Rd 6:44 3:15 (HCHS)
21 Griswold Dr / Gunnison Wy (3pt T/A) 6:49 AM ONLY (LRES)

2230 ** Mossy Creek Middle 2:30 7:00

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Mossy Creek Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:02 PM

Page  7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2238 1 506 Lake Joy Rd 6:15 2:39 Mr. L. Chambers

2 Haywood Dr / Hearthwood Dr 6:20 2:45
3 Haywood Dr / Stoney Creek Dr 6:21 2:46
4 113 Stoney Creek Dr 6:22 2:47 Route Coordinator
5 125 Stoney Creek Dr 6:23 2:48 Avery Hynes
6 137 Stoney Creek Dr 6:24 2:49 478-329-2218
7 West Haven Dr / Haywood Dr 6:25 2:50
8 323 Haywood Dr 6:28 2:53
9 Hearthwood Dr / East Haven Dr 6:29 2:54
10 203 Hearthwood Dr 6:30 2:55
11 Audrey Way / Carrington Ct 6:36 3:01
12 Audrey Way / White Columns Dr (NORTH) 6:37 3:02
13 St Raymond Pl / Governors Walk 6:38 3:03
14 Audrey Way / Pencross Ct 6:40 3:05
15 Audrey Way / Leslie Dr 6:41 3:06
16 2006 Karl Dr (Lennox Pointe Apts Entrance) 6:45 3:08 (HCHS)
17 1273 Hwy 96 (Doorside DO) PM ONLY 3:13 (DPPS/DPES)

2238 ** MOSSY CREEK MIDDLE 2:30 7:00

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Mossy Creek Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:02 PM

Page  8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2247 1 121 Addington Dr 6:33 2:46 Ms. S. Brackett

2 144 Addington Dr PM ONLY 2:47
3 151 Addington Dr 6:34 2:48
4 Dunedin Ct / Hathersage Dr 6:35 2:49 Route Coordinator
5 245 Hathersage Dr PM ONLY 2:51 Avery Hynes
6 225 Hathersage Dr 6:37 2:52 (478) 329-2218
7 200 Hathersage Dr 6:38 2:53
8 Cambrian Dr / Buxton Ct 6:39 2:51
9 Cambrian Dr / Ardwick Ct 6:40 2:55
10 Cambrian Dr / Stockport Ct 6:41 2:55
11 Cambrian Dr / Warwick Ct 6:42 2:56
12 Cambrian Dr / Cornwall Dr 6:43 2:57
13 Pearl Moss Ln / Hathersage Dr 6:46 2:59
14 Pearl Moss Ln / Weeping Moss Way 6:47 3:00
15 109 Tanager Ln 6:49 3:02
16 Bishop Ct / Cardinal Ridge Rd PM ONLY 3:03
17 102 Darlington Ln PM ONLY 3:04
18 142 River Valley Trl 6:50 2:45
19 River Valley Trl / Royal Crest Cir PM ONLY 2:44
20 River Valley Trl / River Valley Ct 6:51 2:43
21 Royal Oak Ln / Royal Crest Cir PM ONLY 2:42
22 Sweet Bay Rd / Sycamore Dr (NORTH) 6:53 2:34
23 Sweet Bay Rd / Ginko Ln 6:54 2:40
24 92 Sweet Bay Rd PM ONLY 2:36
25 Sycamore Rd / Magnolia Hill Rd 6:56 2:35 (PHS)
26 Sawtooth Ct / Hathersage Dr PM ONLY 2:32 (LRES)

2247 ** MOSSY CREEK MIDDLE 2:30 7:00

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


	Sheet1

